PHILIPS

Philips 929003050701 smart plug Home White

Brand : Philips Product code: 929003050701

Product name : 929003050701

- Add any light to your Hue system

- Instant control via Bluetooth

- Control with app or voice

- Add Hue Bridge to unlock more

6 X 6 x 6.4 cm, synthetics, white, 2402 - 2483.5 MHz, IP20, 10000 clicks

Philips 929003050701 smart plug Home White:

This small, unassuming accessory allows you to turn any light - even one in which you can't place a Hue
bulb - into a smart light so that you can control it via the Hue app or voice. Use Bluetooth for instant
light control or connect to the Hue Bridge to unlock more features.

Inconspicuous, compact design

The Philips Hue Smart plug was designed to blend into any environment. Small, white and with a subtle
design, the Smart plug allows you to add any light to your Hue system without any added wires or
hassle.

Philips 929003050701. Connectivity technology: Wireless, Wireless technology: Bluetooth. Placement
supported: Indoor, Product colour: White, Best uses: Home. Width: 60 mm, Depth: 60 mm, Height: 64
mm. Quantity per pack: 1 pc(s). Minimum order quantity: 1 pc(s)

Ports & interfaces

Performance

Connectivity technology * Wireless Works with Amazon Alexa
Wireless technology Bluetooth Works with the Google Assistant
Features Weight & dimensions
Placement supported * Indoor Width

Best uses Home Depth

Product colour * White Height

Housing material Synthetics Package width

On/off switch xX Package depth

Zigbee Light Link v Package height

Hue dimmer switch International Package net weight
Protection (IP) code P20 . .
Hue dimmer switch lifetime (clicks) 10000 Operational conditions

Frequency range (hue dimmer
switch)

Philips Hue Bluetooth app supported

2402 - 2483.5 MHz
J

Operating temperature (T-T)
Operating relative humidity (H-H)

Packaging content

Philips Hue app supported v )
Quantity per pack
Performance .
Logistics data
Built-in display X . .
. Minimum order quantity
Voice control v

Packaging data

Package gross weight

( ) amazon alexa

-~

60 mm
60 mm
64 mm
72 mm
72 mm
140 mm
113 g

0-40°C
5-95%

1 pc(s)

1 pc(s)

173 ¢
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