## **PHILIPS**

## Philips 929003050701 smart plug Home White

Brand: Philips Product code: 929003050701

**Product name:** 929003050701

- Add any light to your Hue system
- Instant control via Bluetooth
- Control with app or voice
- Add Hue Bridge to unlock more

6 x 6 x 6.4 cm, synthetics, white, 2402 - 2483.5 MHz, IP20, 10000 clicks

## Philips 929003050701 smart plug Home White:

This small, unassuming accessory allows you to turn any light – even one in which you can't place a Hue bulb – into a smart light so that you can control it via the Hue app or voice. Use Bluetooth for instant light control or connect to the Hue Bridge to unlock more features.

## Inconspicuous, compact design

The Philips Hue Smart plug was designed to blend into any environment. Small, white and with a subtle design, the Smart plug allows you to add any light to your Hue system without any added wires or hassle.

Philips 929003050701. Connectivity technology: Wireless, Wireless technology: Bluetooth. Placement supported: Indoor, Product colour: White, Best uses: Home. Width: 60 mm, Depth: 60 mm, Height: 64 mm. Quantity per pack: 1 pc(s). Minimum order quantity: 1 pc(s)









Ports & interfaces		Performance	
Connectivity technology *	Wireless	Works with Amazon Alexa	✓
Wireless technology	Bluetooth	Works with the Google Assistant	1
Features		Weight & dimensions	
Placement supported *	Indoor	Width	60 mm
Best uses	Home	Depth	60 mm
Product colour *	White	Height	64 mm
Housing material	Synthetics	Package width	72 mm
On/off switch	×	Package depth	72 mm
Zigbee Light Link	✓	Package height	140 mm
Hue dimmer switch International Protection (IP) code	IP20	Package net weight	113 g
Hue dimmer switch lifetime (clicks)	10000	Operational conditions	
Frequency range (hue dimmer switch)	2402 - 2483.5 MHz	Operating temperature (T-T) Operating relative humidity (H-H)	0 - 40 °C 5 - 95%
Philips Hue Bluetooth app supported	I <b>√</b>	Packaging content	
Philips Hue app supported	1	Quantity per pack	1 pc(s)
Performance		Logistics data	
Built-in display	×	Minimum order quantity	1 pc(s)
Voice control	✓		- 60(0)
		Packaging data	
		Package gross weight	173 g

